Vectron International, Landstrasse, 74924 Nackarbischofsheim, Germany    |      Phone: +49 7268-801-100     |      www.sengenuity.com Rev: 06/30/2016
1 of  3
ViSmart®
Solid-State Viscosity Sensor
VS-2000, VS-2500 and VS-2600 Series
Key Features
• Continuous real-time, in-process relative viscosity
 measurement

Vectron International reserves the right to make changes to the product(s) and or information contained herein without notice.  No liability is assumed as a result of their use or application.
No rights under any patent accompany the sale of any such product(s) or information.
Ordering Information
VS-2 X X X - XXXX
Reserved
Electrical Termination
0 = 3m high temp cable (IP30)
5 = M12x1 connector (IP67)
6 = M12x1 connector, High Temperature
Process/Mechanical Connection
 1 = ½ NPT
Customer Special Code
Blank = standard
XXXX = unique customer ID
Hazardous Certification
0 = not certified
1 = ETL/ATEX certified
Part No. Model Description
712200025 VS-2010 VS-2010 ViSmart Viscosity Sensor with 1/2” NPT Thread/DB25 D-Sub Connector (Legacy*)
712200026 VS-2510 VS-2510 ViSmart Viscosity Sensor with 1/2 NPT Thread/M12 Connector
712200039 VS-2511 VS-2511 ViSmart Viscosity Sensor with 1/2 NPT Thread/M12 Connector, ETL/ATEX Certified
712200038 VS-2610 VS-2610 ViSmart Viscosity Sensor with 1/2” NPT Thread/M12 Connector/High Temp
VS-2xxx-XXX** ViSmart Viscosity Sensor with OEM code
**Please contact Vectron International for OEM  applications
VS-2511 Hazardous Certification Information
Parameter Value